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PROGRAM BP420L
City of Helena
PRIVATELY OWNED
STRUCTURES UNITS

COND
N/A
R3
TOWN
101
102
103
104
105
213
214
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
434
437
438
645
646
647
648
649

NEW, CONDO

NOT APPLICABLE

NEW, SINGLE FAMILY DWELL
NEW, TOWNHOUSE

NEW SINGLE FAM DETACHED
NEW SINGLE FAM ATTACHED
NEW TWO FAMILY BUILDINGS
NEW 3 & 4 FAMILY BLDGS
NEW 5 & MORE FAMILY BLDGS
NEW HOTELS/MOTELS, ETC
NEW OTHER NON-HOUSEKEEP
NEW AMUSE,SOCIAL & REC
NEW CHURCHES & OTH RELIG
NEW INDUSTRIAL

NEW PARKING GARAGES

NEW SERV STAT & GARAGES
NEW HOSPITALS & INSTIT
NEW OFFICE/BANK PLAZA
NEW PUBLIC WORKS & UTIL
NEW SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL
NEW STORES & CUST SERV
NEW OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL
NEW STRUCTURES NOT BLDGS
ADD & ALTER - RESIDENTIAL
ADD & ALTER - NON RES 1
RESID - ADD GARAGE/CARPRT
DEMOLISH - SNLG FAM HOME
DEMOLISH - 2 FAMILY HOMES
DEMOLISH - 3 & 4 FAMILY
DEMOLISH - 5 OR MORE FAM
DEMOLISH - ALL OTHER
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TOTALS: 22

HFOOOO0OONNOCOODOODOOOOOO0OO0O0OOWHROODOWODO

g2

APPLICATIONS BY CENSUS REPORT CATEGORY
FOR PERMITS ISSUED 12/01/11 THRU 12/31/11

VALUATION
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PUBLICLY OWNED
STRUCTURES UNITS
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